Chieming

Fridolfing

Waging

21.-25.8.2023

31.8.-1.9.2023
4.9.-8.9.2023

31.7.-4.8.2023
7.8.-11.08.2023

Chieming

Ganztagsschule

Ganztagsschule

LANDKREIS
) TRAUNSTEIN

Michaela Bazer 6-10 Jahre
www.kjr-traunstein.de

Ines Einenkel
Tel. 08684-9685662

Samuel Bienzle, Ab 1. Klasse
Gemeindejugendpfleger,
Tel. 08681 - 4715992 (Biiro)



